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Director Information

Title Mr
Name lan Hancock
Postcode EC2N 2AX

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

January 1967
45

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ZEUS MIDCO JERSEY LIMITED

ZEUS BIDCO JERSEY LIMITED

ZEUS TOPCO JERSEY LIMITED

ZEUS JVCO JERSEY LIMITED

CM 2478 LIMITED

EMERGING MARKETS TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CSC TRUSTEES LIMITED

PELV UK QAHC MINORITY LIMITED

PELV UK QAHC LIMITED

COLCAP FINANCIAL OVERSEAS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

GAMARET INVESTMENT LIMITED
ALCAZAR ENERGY PARTNERS I
HOLDCO LIMITED

UK SENIOR LIVINGS HOLDINGS 2
LIMITED

UK SENIOR LIVINGS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

STAR NOTES ISSUER 2022-1
LIMITED

CSC ESCROW & SETTLEMENT (UK)

N/A* - no information available

Number
FC041293

FC041292

FC041291

FC041290

15367542

11279168

10830936
14840653

14840953

14125382

13446629
14671727

FC039989

FC039937

14317367

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
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926928321

1 Bartholomew Lane
London

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
09/02/2024

09/02/2024

09/02/2024

09/02/2024

22/12/2023

08/06/2023

08/06/2023
02/05/2023

02/05/2023

06/04/2023

21/03/2023
17/02/2023

23/09/2022

23/09/2022

25/08/2022

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
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LTD

14313380 Active - Newly

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/5



, Company Search

—c)
MadeSimple-

lan Hancock 926928321

Incorporated

23/08/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
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INTERTRUST HOLDINGS (UK) 06263011 Active - Accounts Filed 18/08/2022 Director
LIMITED
GALYEN LTD 14159838 Active - Newly 08/06/2022 Director

Incorporated

P&P WIRECO UK HOLDINGS LIMITED 11080657 Non-Trading 19/05/2022 Director
NEW RAK TOPCO LIMITED FC039470 Active - Accounts Filed 11/05/2022 Director
CROW HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED 13970902 Active - Accounts Filed 11/03/2022 Director
PAINE SCHWARTZ PARTNERS UK 12137214 Active - Accounts Filed 18/02/2022 Director
HOLDINGS V, LTD.
INTERTRUST TRUSTEES (UK) 07632657 Non-Trading 04/02/2022 Director
LIMITED
INTERTRUST TRUST COMPANY 06442060 In Liquidation 04/02/2022 Director
(LONDON) LIMITED
INTERTRUST TRUSTEES LIMITED 07359549 Active - Accounts Filed 04/02/2022 Director
VANTAGE DATA CENTERS UK 06132144  Active - Accounts Filed 30/12/2021 Director
LIMITED
LONDON BRIDGE CORPORATE 10985238 Active - Accounts Filed 15/11/2021 Director
MEMBER NO. 1 LIMITED
INTERTRUST TRUST CORPORATION 04409492 Active - Accounts Filed 26/10/2021 Director
LIMITED
INTERTRUST FIDUCIARY SERVICES 05081658 Active - Accounts Filed 30/09/2021 Director
(UK) LIMITED
LUCID MOTORS LIMITED 10457635 Non-Trading 23/09/2021 Director
PET JERSEYCO LIMITED FC037954 Active - Accounts Filed 30/07/2021 Director
QKR CORPORATION INVESTMENTS 08913264 Active - Accounts Filed 24/06/2021 Director
(UK) LIMITED
EK DEVCO LTD 09141945 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2021 Director
VOLAR BIDCO LIMITED 11350465 Active - Accounts Filed 14/09/2020 Director
INTERTRUST CORPORATE 04723839 Active - Accounts Filed 07/09/2020 Director
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
INTERTRUST (UK) LIMITED 06307550 Active - Accounts Filed 07/09/2020 Director
WHITE OAK UK (CBILS) BLUE NO.1 12727564 Active - Accounts Filed 08/07/2020 Director
LIMITED
HERON ISSUER NUMBER 2 LIMITED 12567498 In Liquidation 07/05/2020 Director
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 2 LIMITED 04017430 Non-Trading 06/04/2020 Director
INTERTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED 04115230 Non-Trading 06/04/2020 Director
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 1 LIMITED 03920254 Non-Trading 06/04/2020 Director
INTERTRUST MANAGEMENT 03853947 Active - Accounts Filed 06/04/2020 Director
LIMITED
INTERTRUST CORPORATE 03920255 Non-Trading 06/04/2020 Director
SERVICES LIMITED
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 5 LIMITED 08277932 Non-Trading 06/04/2020 Director

N/A* - no information available
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INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 6 LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COLCAP FINANCIAL UK LIMITED

HUNTER DOUGLAS GROUP LIMITED
N-ABLE GLOBAL LTD
WOODCHESTER FUNDING LIMITED
N-ABLE SOLUTIONS LTD

N/A* - no information available

08277951

Number
14127877

13797505
13265470
12997646
10165370

Non-Trading 06/04/2020

Company Status App. Date

Active - Newly 06/04/2023
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 19/01/2022
Active - Accounts Filed 15/03/2021
In Liquidation 04/11/2020
Active - Accounts Filed 28/08/2020
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Res. Date
13/10/2023

24/02/2023
13/07/2021
22/06/2021
14/07/2021

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



