Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Hancock 926928321

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name lan Hancock Number 926928321

Postcode EC2N 2AX Address 1 Bartholomew Lane

London

United Kingdom

Date of birthJanuary 1967NationalityBritish

Total current 45

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Dat	e Position
ZEUS MIDCO JERSEY LIMITED	FC041293	Active - Newly Incorporated	09/02/2024	Director
ZEUS BIDCO JERSEY LIMITED	FC041292	·	09/02/2024	Director
ZEOO BIBOO JEROET ERWITEB	1 0041232	Incorporated	03/02/2024	Birector
ZEUS TOPCO JERSEY LIMITED	FC041291	•	09/02/2024	Director
ZEUS JVCO JERSEY LIMITED	FC041290	•	09/02/2024	Director
CM 2478 LIMITED	15367542	•	22/12/2023	Director
EMERGING MARKETS TRUSTEES LIMITED	11279168	Non-Trading	08/06/2023	Director
CSC TRUSTEES LIMITED	10830936	Active - Accounts Filed	08/06/2023	Director
PELV UK QAHC MINORITY LIMITED	14840653	Active - Newly Incorporated	02/05/2023	Director
PELV UK QAHC LIMITED	14840953	Active - Newly Incorporated	02/05/2023	Director
COLCAP FINANCIAL OVERSEAS HOLDINGS LIMITED	14125382	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2023	Director
GAMARET INVESTMENT LIMITED	13446629	Active - Accounts Filed	21/03/2023	Director
ALCAZAR ENERGY PARTNERS II HOLDCO LIMITED	14671727	Active - Newly Incorporated	17/02/2023	Director
UK SENIOR LIVINGS HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED	FC039989	Active - Newly Incorporated	23/09/2022	Director
UK SENIOR LIVINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED	FC039937	Active - Newly Incorporated	23/09/2022	Director
STAR NOTES ISSUER 2022-1 LIMITED CSC ESCROW & SETTLEMENT (UK)	14317367	Active - Accounts Filed	25/08/2022	Director
OOO LOOKOVV & OLITELIVILIVI (OK)				

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Hancock 926928321

LTD

14313380 Active - Newly

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Hancock 926928321

Incorporated

23/08/2022

Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Hancock	926928321
-------------	-----------

INTERTRUST HOLDINGS (UK)	06263011	Active - Accounts Filed	18/08/2022	Director
LIMITED				
GALYEN LTD	14159838	Active - New	y 08/06/2022	Director
		Incorporated		
P&P WIRECO UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	11080657	Non-Trading	19/05/2022	Director
NEW RAK TOPCO LIMITED	FC039470	Active - Accounts Filed	11/05/2022	Director
CROW HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	13970902	Active - Accounts Filed	11/03/2022	Director
PAINE SCHWARTZ PARTNERS UK	12137214	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2022	Director
HOLDINGS V, LTD.				
INTERTRUST TRUSTEES (UK)	07632657	Non-Trading	04/02/2022	Director
LIMITED				
INTERTRUST TRUST COMPANY	06442060	In Liquidation	04/02/2022	Director
(LONDON) LIMITED				
INTERTRUST TRUSTEES LIMITED	07359549	Active - Accounts Filed	04/02/2022	Director
VANTAGE DATA CENTERS UK	06132144	Active - Accounts Filed	30/12/2021	Director
LIMITED				
LONDON BRIDGE CORPORATE	10985238	Active - Accounts Filed	15/11/2021	Director
MEMBER NO. 1 LIMITED				
INTERTRUST TRUST CORPORATION	04409492	Active - Accounts Filed	26/10/2021	Director
LIMITED				
INTERTRUST FIDUCIARY SERVICES	05081658	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2021	Director
(UK) LIMITED				
LUCID MOTORS LIMITED	10457635	Non-Trading	23/09/2021	Director
PET JERSEYCO LIMITED	FC037954	Active - Accounts Filed	30/07/2021	Director
QKR CORPORATION INVESTMENTS	08913264	Active - Accounts Filed	24/06/2021	Director
(UK) LIMITED				
EK DEVCO LTD	09141945	Active - Accounts Filed	31/03/2021	Director
VOLAR BIDCO LIMITED	11350465	Active - Accounts Filed	14/09/2020	Director
INTERTRUST CORPORATE	04723839	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2020	Director
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED				
INTERTRUST (UK) LIMITED	06307550	Active - Accounts Filed	07/09/2020	Director
WHITE OAK UK (CBILS) BLUE NO.1	12727564	Active - Accounts Filed	08/07/2020	Director
LIMITED				
HERON ISSUER NUMBER 2 LIMITED	12567498	In Liquidation	07/05/2020	Director
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 2 LIMITED	04017430	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director
INTERTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED	04115230	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 1 LIMITED	03920254	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director
INTERTRUST MANAGEMENT	03853947	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2020	Director
LIMITED				
INTERTRUST CORPORATE	03920255	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director
SERVICES LIMITED				
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 5 LIMITED	08277932	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

lan Hancock 926928321

INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 6 LIMITED	08277951	Non-Trading	06/04/2020	Director
List of Previous Directorships				
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
COLCAP FINANCIAL UK LIMITED	14127877	Active - Newly	06/04/2023 13/10/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
HUNTER DOUGLAS GROUP LIMITED	13797505	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2022 24/02/2023	Director
N-ABLE GLOBAL LTD	13265470	Active - Accounts Filed	15/03/2021 13/07/2021	Director
WOODCHESTER FUNDING LIMITED	12997646	In Liquidation	04/11/2020 22/06/2021	Director
N-ABLE SOLUTIONS LTD	10165370	Active - Accounts Filed	28/08/2020 14/07/2021	Director